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UNIVERSIDADE
CATOLICA
PORTUGUESA

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS

Faculty of Theology

International Relations
Coordinator:

e-mail:

Tel.:

Prof. Alexandre Pama

direcao.ft@ucp.pt/ anagraca@ft.lisboa.ucp.pt
+351 217214150

Faculty of Human Sciences

International Relations
Coordinator:

Assistant:

e-mail:

Tel.:

Fax:

Prof.2 Adriana Martins

Clementina Santos
c.santos@fch.lisboa.ucp.pt
+351 2172142 04
+351 2172140 62

Lisbon School of the Faculty of

Law

International Relations
Coordinator:
Assistant:

e-mail:
Tel.:
Fax:

Prof. Gongalo Matias

Lucie Calleja
gmatias@fd.lisboa.ucp.pt/lucie.calleja@fd.lisboa.
ucp.pt

+351217214173

+351217214177

Catolica Lisbon School of
Business and Economics

Head of International
Student Affairs:
e-mail:

Tel.:

Barbara Soares

internationalaffairs.clshe@ucp.pt
+351 217214066

Institute of Political Studies

International Relations
Coordinator:

Erasmus - Coordinator:

e-mail:
Assistant:

e-mail:

Tel.:
Fax:

Prof.2 Ivone Moreira

Prof. Orlando Samdes
samoes@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt

Miguel Paim
international.programmes.iep@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt
/ miguel.paim@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt

+351 217214129

+351 2172718 36

Institute of Health Sciences

Coordinator - Nursing:
e-mail:

Assistant:

e-mail:

Tel.:

Fax:

Prof.2 Liliana Braguez
lilianabraguez@ics.lisboa.ucp.pt
Joana Almeida
international.ics.enf@lisboa.ucp.pt
+351 2142698 30

+351 2142698 20



UNIVERSIDADE
CATOLICA
PORTUGUESA

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS

MOBILITY AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

email: international@porto.ucp.pt

International Relations Coordinator: Magda Ferro - mferro@porto.ucp.pt
Campus Foz - Tel.: +351 22 619 62 86 | Fax: +351 22 619 6291
Campus Asprela - Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63

Coordinator: Prof.2 Catarina Botelho
e-mail: cbotelho@porto.ucp.pt
Oporto School of the Faculty of Assistant: Raquel Correia
Law e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22619 6291
Coordinator: Prof.2 Rita Ribeiro
e-mail: rmribeiro@porto.ucp.pt
Catolica Porto Business School ASSls.tant: Fsabel Tomas
e-mail: itomas@porto.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22619 6291
Coordinator: Prof.2 Guilhermina Castro
e-mail: mcastro@porto.ucp.pt
School of Fine Arts AssisFant: Raque¥ Correia
e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22619 6291
Coordinator: Prof.2 Vania Sousa Lima
e-mail: vlima@porto.ucp.pt
Faculty of Education and Assistant: Raquel Correia
Psychology e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22619 6291
Coordinator: Prof.2 Cristina Luisa M. Silva
e-mail: clsilva@esb.ucp.pt
Faculty of Biotechnology AssisFant: M(’)nic? Coutinho
e-mail: mcoutinho@porto.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63
Fax: +351 22509 03 51

Coordinator - Nursing:

Prof. Luis Sa

e-mail: Isa@porto.ucp.pt
Institute of Health Sciences Assistant: Monica Coutinho

e-mail: mcoutinho@porto.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63

Fax: +351 22509 03 51



UNIVERSIDADE
CATOLICA INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS

PORTUGUESA

International Relations
Coordinator:

Prof. Jodo Duque

B
Coordinator (Portuguese
R speaking African countries) Prof. Salvador Mota
A Facu_lty i Theolog¥ & FEECUIty il e-mail: smota@braga.ucp.pt
Philosophy & Social Sciences

G Erasmus Coordinator: Prof2. Alexandra Esteves
A e-mail: gri@braga.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 2532080 75

Fax: +351 253 21 39 40

International Relations

Prof.2 Filomena Capucho

Department of Economics, Coordinator:
Management and Social Sciences Assistant: Maria da Luz S4
e-mail: mluz@viseu.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 2324195 00

Institute of Health Sciences Fax: +351 232 42 83 44



